London Hydro Inc.
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges

Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL
Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

RESIDENTIAL (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE <50 KW

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Riders

GENERAL SERVICE > 50 KW (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge
Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Rider

COGENERATION BACKUP (Time of Use)

Standby Charge kW Rate
Monthly Service Charge

Distribution Volumetric Charge

Final Rate Rider
LARGE USE
Monthly Service Charge

Distribution Volumetric Rate
Final Rate Riders

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kwh)
(per kwh)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per kW reserved)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

(per month)
(per kW)
(per kW)

RP-2005-0013
EB-2005-0046

$9.90
$0.0110
$0.0036

$9.90
$0.0110
$0.0036

$27.31
$0.0083
$0.0018

$201.12
$1.0952
$0.6077

$201.12
$1.0952
$0.1279

$2.2146
$2,480.78
$3.7909
$0.0668

$11,398.07
$1.2301
$0.1173



London Hydro Inc. RP-2005-0013
Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges EB-2005-0046
Effective Date: March 1, 2005
Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

SENTINEL LIGHTS (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection) $0.41
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW) $1.3405
Final Rate Rider (per kW) $0.5121

STREET LIGHTING (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge (per connection) $0.24
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kW) $1.1951
Final Rate Rider (per kW) $0.0985

Unmetered Scattered Loads
Distribution volumetric charge for un-metered, scattered loads will be billed as General Service

Non-Time of Use (<50 kW) customers with a Monthly Service Charge the same as Sentinel
Lighting Rate per connection.

Monthly Service Charge (per connection) $0.41
Distribution Volumetric Rate (per kwh) $0.0083
Final Rate Rider (per kwh) $0.0018

The final rate riders on this schedule reflect the first of the three year recovery of regulatory assets as approved
in the December 9, 2004 Decision with Reasons and the March 14, 2005 Order.
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