London Hydro Inc. Schedule of Changed Distribution Rates and Charges Effective Date: March 1, 2005 Implementation Date: April 1, 2005

RESIDENTIAL

Distribution Volu	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Final Rate Rider		\$9.90 \$0.0110 \$0.0036
RESIDENTIAL (Time of U	Jse)		
Monthly Service Distribution Volu Final Rate Rider	metric Rate	(per month) (per kWh) (per kWh)	\$9.90 \$0.0110 \$0.0036
<u>GENERAL SERVICE < 50</u>	<u>0 KW</u>		
Distribution Volu	Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Final Rate Rider		\$27.31 \$0.0083 \$0.0018
<u>GENERAL SERVICE > 50</u>	0 KW (Non Time of Use	<u>e)</u>	
Monthly Service Distribution Volu Final Rate Rider	metric Rate	(per month) (per kW) (per kW)	\$201.12 \$1.0952 \$0.6077
<u>GENERAL SERVICE > 50</u>	0 KW (Time of Use)		
Monthly Service Charge Distribution Volumetric Rate Final Rate Rider		(per month) (per kW) (per kW)	\$201.12 \$1.0952 \$0.1279
COGENERATION BACK	UP (Time of Use)		
Standby Charge Monthly Service Distribution Volu Final Rate Rider	Charge metric Charge	(per kW reserved) (per month) (per kW) (per kW)	\$2.2146 \$2,480.78 \$3.7909 \$0.0668
LARGE USE			
Monthly Service Distribution Volu Final Rate Rider	metric Rate	(per month) (per kW) (per kW)	\$11,398.07 \$1.2301 \$0.1173

SENTINEL LIGHTS (Non Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$0.41
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$1.3405
Final Rate Rider	(per kW)	\$0.5121

STREET LIGHTING (Time of Use)

Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$0.24
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kW)	\$1.1951
Final Rate Rider	(per kW)	\$0.0985

<u>Unmetered Scattered Loads</u> Distribution volumetric charge for un-metered, scattered loads will be billed as General Service Non-Time of Use (<50 kW) customers with a Monthly Service Charge the same as Sentinel Lighting Rate per connection.

Monthly Service Charge	(per connection)	\$0.41
Distribution Volumetric Rate	(per kWh)	\$0.0083
Final Rate Rider	(per kWh)	\$0.0018

The final rate riders on this schedule reflect the first of the three year recovery of regulatory assets as approved in the December 9, 2004 Decision with Reasons and the March 14, 2005 Order.